
Esame Data principale Inizio iscrizioni Fine iscrizioni Codice TARIFFE ISP
CB KET fs Mon 17 June 2024 17/06/2024 04/03/2024 09/06/2024 6EPVQ € 101,00
CB PET fs Mon 17 June 2024 17/06/2024 04/03/2024 09/06/2024 MFNX3 € 108,00
CB FCE fs Tue 18 June 2024 18/06/2024 04/03/2024 09/06/2024 YIPBL € 211,50
CB CAE Fri 21 June 2024 21/06/2024 04/03/2024 15/06/2024 ICT01 € 230,50
CB KET fs Mon 24 June 2024 24/06/2024 04/03/2024 16/06/2024 RUNLL € 101,00
CB PET fs Mon 24 June 2024 24/06/2024 04/03/2024 16/06/2024 1BTU3 € 108,00
CB FCE fs Tue 25 June 2024 25/06/2024 04/03/2024 16/06/2024 QKWJG € 211,50
CB KET fs Mon 8 July 2024 08/07/2024 11/03/2024 30/06/2024 ZWGMT € 101,00
CB PET fs Mon 8 July 2024 08/07/2024 11/03/2024 30/06/2024 P4F6R € 108,00
CB FCE fs Tue 9 July 2024 09/07/2024 11/03/2024 30/06/2024 AVNXX € 211,50
CB CAE Wed 17 July 2024 17/07/2024 11/03/2024 07/07/2024 IRNI5 € 230,50
CB KET fs Mon 22 July 2024 22/07/2024 11/03/2024 14/07/2024 ALA75 € 101,00
CB PET fs Mon 22 July 2024 22/07/2024 04/03/2024 14/07/2024 ALML0 € 108,00
CB FCE Tue 23 July 2024 23/07/2024 04/03/2024 14/07/2024 3XKZ6 € 211,50

LINK: https://intranet.cemdesk.com/palermo/codigos/


